
Castle Country Academics 2023-2024 School Calendar

School is closed Early Dismissal School Activity Staff Meeting
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Monday 8/7/23 First day of School

Wednesday 8/9/23 Open House
Place: CCA Time: 6:00pm

Monday 8/14/23 Staff Meeting 5:300pm
—-------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday 9/4/23 Labor day/No school

Friday 9/15/23 Family Picnic
Place: Friedman Park Time: 6:00pm

Wednesday 9/20/23 Staff Meeting
School closes at 5:00pm

Friday, 9/22/23 Bike Marathon
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Thursday 10/12/23 Early Dismissal
School Closes at 3:30pm

Friday 10/13/23 Monday 11/16/23 Fall
Break. School is closed

Tuesday 10/31/21 Halloween Parade
Time; 9:30am
—------------------------------------------------------
Friday 11/3/23 Parent Teacher Conferences
School closes at 11:30am No lunches

Wednesday 11/22/23 Early Dissmisal
School closes at 3:30pm

Thursday and Friday 11/23/23 to 11/24/23
Thanksgving Break. School is closed
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Friday 12/22/23 Early dissmisal
School closes at 3:30pm

Monday 12/25/23 to Monday 1/1/23
Christmas Break
School is closed
—------------------------------------------------------

Tuesday 1/2/24 School resume
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Wednesday 2/7/24 Staff Meeting
School closes at 5:00pml

Monday 2/19/24 President Day
School is closed
—---------------------------------------------------
Friday 3/23/24 Early dismissal
School closes at 3:30pm

Monday 3/125/24 to 3/29/23 Spring
Break
School is closed
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Thrusday 4/4/24 Early dismissal
School closes at 3:30pm

Friday 4/5/24 Easter Break
School is closed
—--------------------------------------------------
Friday 5/3/24 Parent Teacher
Conferences
School closes at 11:30am
No lunches

Friday 5/24/24 Early Dismissal
School closes at 3:30pm

Friday 5/25/23 Bike Marathon

Monday 5/27/24 Memoral Day
School is closed
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Thursday 6/6/23 Graduation Party and
and inflatables

Friday 6/7/24 Graduation night Pandas
and Owls
Place: Church
Time: 6:00pm to 7:00pm
—---------------------------------------------------
Thursday 7/4/24 to Friday 7/5/23
Indepence Day
School is closed

Wednesday 19/23 Inflatables

Friday 7/26/24 last day of school
Early dismisay
School closes at 3:30pm

7/29/23 to 8/10/24 Summer Break
School is closes
Monday 8/12/24 Fall Session Begins
First Day of School
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